
Inductive Proximity Sensors

(Wiring Schematic)

3 Wire DC PNP – Normally Open                                    (1) IMM32122C IMM35124C IMN32122C IMN35124C IMN32122M12
PNP – Normally Closed                                  (1) IMM33122C IMM36124C IMN33122C IMN36124C IMN33122M12
PNP – Selectable                                           (4) IMM34122C IMM37124C IMN34122C IMN37124C IMN34122M12
NPN – Normally Open                                    (2) IMM22122C IMM25124C IMN22122C IMN25124C IMN22122M12
NPN – Normally Closed                                  (2) IMM23122C IMM26124C IMN23122C IMN26124C IMN23122M12
NPN – Selectable                                           (5) IMM24122C IMM27124C IMN24122C IMN27124C IMN24122M12

2 Wire DC Normally Open - - - - -
Normally Closed - - - - -

2 Wire AC Normally Open - - - - -
Normally Closed - - - - -
Mating cables / connectors

Form M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded

Nominal Sensing Distance (Sn) 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm

Housing Material Nickel Plated Brass

Termination Type 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector

Min / Max Supply Voltage 10 to 30Vdc

Max. Load Current (Ir) 200mA

Max ripple factor (Vr) ≤ 10%

Voltage Drop (Ud)

Power Consumption (Io) ≤ 10mA

Switching Frequency (Hz) 1.5kHz 1kHz 1.5kHz 1kHz 1.5kHz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Circuit Protection Yes

Output LED Yes

Operating Temperature -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

Wiring Diagram

 ≤ 3V @ 200mA

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com

 M12 Inductive Proximity Sensors

 Standard Length
 “Mini's”
 Extended Sensing
 3 Wire DC
 2 Wire DC
 2 Wire AC
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Inductive Proximity Sensors

PNP – NO IMN35124M12 IMN32122P IMN35124P IMC32122C IMC35124C IMC32122M12 IMC35124M12
PNP – NC IMN36124M12 IMN33122P IMN36124P IMC33122C IMC36124C IMC33122M12 IMC36124M12

PNP – NO/NC IMN37124M12 IMN34122P IMN37124P IMC34122C IMC36124C IMC34122M12 IMC37124M12
NPN – NO IMN25124M12 IMN22122P IMN25124P IMC22122C IMC25124C IMC22122M12 IMC25124M12
NPN – NC IMN26124M12 IMN23122P IMN26124P IMC23122C IMC26124C IMC23122M12 IMC26124M12

NPN – NO/NC IMN27124M12 IMN24122P IMN27124P IMC24122C IMC26124C IMC24122M12 IMC27124M12
2W DC NO - - - - - - -
2W DC NC - - - - - - -
2W AC NO - - - - - - -
2W AC NC - - - - - - -

Mates

Form M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded

Sn 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm

Housing Nickel Plated Brass

Termination M12 Connector Sub-Base Plug Sub-Base Plug 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector

Supply Vdc 10 to 30Vdc

Max Load 200mA

Max ripple ≤ 10%

Ud

Io ≤ 10mA

Hz 1kHz 1.5kHz 1kHz 1.5kHz 1kHz 1.5kHz 1kHz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Protection Yes

LED Yes

Op Temp -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

 ≤ 3V @ 200mA

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com
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Inductive Proximity Sensors

(Wiring Schematic)

3 Wire DC PNP – Normally Open                                    (1) IMM32124C IMM35128C IMN32124C IMN35128C IMN32124M12
PNP – Normally Closed                                  (1) IMM33124C IMM36128C IMN33124C IMN36128C IMN33124M12
PNP – Selectable                                           (4) - - - - -
NPN – Normally Open                                    (2) IMM22124C IMM25128C IMN22124C IMN25128C IMN22124M12
NPN – Normally Closed                                  (2) IMM23124C IMM26128C IMN23124C IMN26128C IMN23124M12
NPN – Selectable                                           (5) - - - - -

2 Wire DC Normally Open - - - - -
Normally Closed - - - - -

2 Wire AC Normally Open - - - - -
Normally Closed - - - - -
Mating cables / connectors

Form M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded

Nominal Sensing Distance (Sn) 4mm 8mm 4mm 8mm 4mm

Housing Material Nickel Plated Brass

Termination Type 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector

Min / Max Supply Voltage 10 to 30Vdc

Max. Load Current (Ir) 200mA

Max ripple factor (Vr) ≤ 10%

Voltage Drop (Ud)

Power Consumption (Io) ≤ 10mA

Switching Frequency (Hz) 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Circuit Protection Yes

Output LED Yes

Operating Temperature -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

Wiring Diagram

 ≤ 3V @ 200mA

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com

 M12 Inductive Proximity Sensors

 Standard Length
 “Mini's”
 Extended Sensing
 3 Wire DC
 2 Wire DC
 2 Wire AC
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Inductive Proximity Sensors

PNP – NO IMN35128M12 IMN32124P IMN35128P IMC32124C IMC35128C IMC32124M12 IMC35128M12
PNP – NC IMN36128M12 IMN33124P IMN36128P IMC33124C IMC36128C IMC33124M12 IMC36128M12

PNP – NO/NC - - - - - - -
NPN – NO IMN25128M12 IMN22124P IMN25128P IMC22124C IMC25128C IMC22124M12 IMC25128M12
NPN – NC IMN26128M12 IMN23124P IMN26128P IMC23124C IMC26128C IMC23124M12 IMC26128M12

NPN – NO/NC - - - - - - -
2W DC NO - - - - - - -
2W DC NC - - - - - - -
2W AC NO - - - - - - -
2W AC NC - - - - - - -

Mates

Form M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded

Sn 8mm 4mm 8mm 4mm 8mm 4mm 8mm

Housing Nickel Plated Brass

Termination M12 Connector Sub-Base Plug Sub-Base Plug 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector

Supply Vdc 10 to 30Vdc

Max Load 200mA

Max ripple ≤ 10%

Ud

Io ≤ 10mA

Hz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz 1kHz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Protection Yes

LED Yes

Op Temp -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

 ≤ 3V @ 200mA

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com
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Inductive Proximity Sensors

(Wiring Schematic)

3 Wire DC PNP – Normally Open                                    (1) - - - - -
PNP – Normally Closed                                  (1) - - - - -
PNP – Selectable                                           (4) - - - - -
NPN – Normally Open                                    (2) - - - - -
NPN – Normally Closed                                  (2) - - - - -
NPN – Selectable                                           (5) - - - - -

2 Wire DC Normally Open                                              (6) IMM42122C IMM45124C IMN42122M12 IMN45124M12 -
Normally Closed                                            (6) IMM43122C IMM46124C IMN43122M12 IMN46124M12 -

2 Wire AC Normally Open                                              (7)             - - - - IMM62122C
Normally Closed                                            (7) - - - - IMM63122C
Mating cables / connectors

Form M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded

Nominal Sensing Distance (Sn) 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm

Housing Material Nickel Plated Brass

Termination Type 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector 2.0 Meter Cable

Min / Max Supply Voltage 10 to 30Vdc 20 to 220 Vac

Max. Load Current (Ir) 100mA 400 mA

Max ripple factor (Vr) ≤ 10% -

Voltage Drop (Ud)

Power Consumption (Io) ≤ 0.7mA ≤ 2.5mA

Switching Frequency (Hz) 1kHz 800 Hz 1kHz 800 Hz 20 Hz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Circuit Protection Yes No

Output LED Yes Yes

Operating Temperature -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

Wiring Diagram

 ≤ 7 Vdc  ≤ 4.5Vac 

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com

 M12 Inductive Proximity Sensors

 Standard Length
 “Mini's”
 Extended Sensing
 3 Wire DC
 2 Wire DC
 2 Wire AC
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Inductive Proximity Sensors

PNP – NO - - - - - - -
PNP – NC - - - - - - -

PNP – NO/NC - - - - - - -
NPN – NO - - - - - - -
NPN – NC - - - - -

NPN – NO/NC - - - - - - -
2W DC NO - - - - - - -
2W DC NC - - - - - - -
2W AC NO IMM65124C IMN62122C IMN65124C IMN62122M12 IMN65124M12 IMN62122P IMN65124P
2W AC NC IMM66124C IMN63122C IMN66124C IMN63122M12 IMN66124M12 IMN63122P IMN66124P

Mates

Form M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded M12 Shielded M12 Non-Shielded

Sn 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm 2mm 4mm

Housing Nickel Plated Brass

Termination 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable 2.0 Meter Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector Sub-Base Plug Sub-Base Plug

Supply Vdc 20 to 220Vac

Max Load 400mA

Max ripple -

Ud

Io ≤ 2.5mA

Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz 20 Hz

Repeatability < 2% nominal sensing distance

Hysteresis ≤ 10% Sn

Short Protection No

LED Yes

Op Temp -25 to +70 C

IP Rating IP67 (with connector mounted)

 ≤ 4.5Vac

For Technical Assistance and / or Customer Service, call 800/677-5311, www.crouzet-usa.com

http://www.crouzet-usa.com/


                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный) 
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru 
 
                                                         www.lifeelectronics.ru 

 

ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC 
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703  

 

      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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